
Time/LocationCase No.

CRI73379

FL14232
FL14232

FL14232
FL14232

B0132918.1

CRM68694
CRM68694
CRM68694

CRM62579
CRM62579
CRM68197
CRM68197
CRM55236
CRM55236

CRM67999
CRM67999
CRM64679
CRM64679
CRM64707
CRM64707
CRM64944
CRM64944
CRM65141
CRM65141

FL16537

FL16537

TR103293
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Alvord, Joanne  8:30 am
Department 3

Artzer, Adam  8:30 am
Department 5
Department 5

Artzer, Jennifer  8:30 am
Department 5
Department 5

Babbitt, Brandon  8:30 am
Department 3

Barlow, Jeffrey  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3

Bell, Brian  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3

Birdsong, Kyle  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3

Burhoe, Aaron  1:30 pm
Department 5

Department 5

Carrasco, Carlos  8:30 am
Department 3

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Wednesday, December 6, 2023

People vs. Joanne Elizabeth 
Alvord

Jennifer Artzer and Adam Artzer
Jennifer Artzer and Adam Artzer

Jennifer Artzer and Adam Artzer
Jennifer Artzer and Adam Artzer

People vs. Brandon William 
Babbitt

People vs. Jeffrey William Barlow
People vs. Jeffrey William Barlow
People vs. Jeffrey William Barlow

People vs. Brian Douglas Bell
People vs. Brian Douglas Bell
People vs. Brian Douglas Bell
People vs. Brian Douglas Bell
People vs. Brian Douglas Bell
People vs. Brian Douglas Bell

People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong
People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong
People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong
People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong
People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong
People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong
People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong
People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong
People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong
People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong

Aaron Burhoe vs. Rhiana 
Laquidara
Aaron Burhoe vs. Rhiana 
Laquidara

People vs. Carlos Rene Carrasco

Pay or Appear

OSC Hearing
OSC Hearing

OSC Hearing
OSC Hearing

No Complaint Filed

Arraignment: Citation
Warrant Return
Warrant Return

Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return
Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return
Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return

Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return
Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return
Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return
Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return
Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return

Review Hearing

Motion Hearing

Arraignment: Citation



Time/LocationCase No.

CRM71447

CRM71447

CRM70542
CRM70542

CRM72190
CRM72190

FL16278
FL17016
FL15458

JV8417
JV8416
JV8429
FL15091

CRM73720

B0133039.1

TR103418

CRM73445

CRM52707

CRM52707

CRM70428
CRM70428
CRM70935
CRM70935
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Cavanagh, Sondra  8:30 am
Department 3

Department 3

Christian, Roy  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3

Clark, Thomas  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3

Confidential  8:30 am
Department 2
Department 5
Department 5

Confidential  1:30 pm
Department 2
Department 2
Department 2
Department 5

Cornwell, Jayson  8:30 am
Department 3

Covington, Amy  8:30 am
Department 3

Crye, Paul  8:30 am
Department 3

Darr, Mackenzie  8:30 am
Department 3

Davenport, Benjamin  8:30 am
Department 3

Department 3

Degn, Robert  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Wednesday, December 6, 2023

People vs. Sondra Jean 
Cavanagh
People vs. Sondra Jean 
Cavanagh

People vs. Roy Lee Christian
People vs. Roy Lee Christian

People vs. Thomas James Clark
People vs. Thomas James Clark

Confidential
Confidential
Confidential

Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential

People vs. Jayson Brock 
Cornwell

People vs. Amy Lynn Covington

People vs. Paul Allen Crye, III

People vs. Mackenzie Stephen 
Darr

People vs. Benjamin Keith 
Davenport
People vs. Benjamin Keith 
Davenport

People vs. Robert John Degn
People vs. Robert John Degn
People vs. Robert John Degn
People vs. Robert John Degn

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Warrant Return

Trial Setting
Warrant Return

Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return

Court Trial: Short Cause
Motion Hearing
Motion Hearing

Jurisdiction Hearing: Contested
Jurisdiction Hearing: Contested
Jurisdiction Hearing: Contested
Review Hearing

Arraignment: Complaint

No Complaint Filed

Arraignment: Citation

Arraignment: Complaint

VOP: Arraignment

VOP: Warrant Return

VOP: Arraignment
VOP: Warrant Return
VOP: Arraignment
VOP: Warrant Return



Time/LocationCase No.

CRM72014
CRM72014

FL15652

FL16537

FL16537

FL14232
FL14232

CRM73764

CRM54898
CRM54898

CRM65769

B0133037.1

CRM73441

CRM73315

CRM73722

CRM73354
CRM73354

CRM73765

CRM59317
CRM59317
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Delrio, Jose  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3

Department of Child Support Services  8:30 am
Department 5

Dept of Child Support  1:30 pm
Department 5

Department 5

Dept of Child Support Services  8:30 am
Department 5
Department 5

Dishart, Francis  8:30 am
Department 3

Fink, James  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3

Glassman, Jason  8:30 am
Department 3

Gonzales, Samuel  8:30 am
Department 3

Gray, Corey  8:30 am
Department 3

Greenberg, Annemarie  8:30 am
Department 3

Hanna, Jacob  8:30 am
Department 3

Heringer, Sharon  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3

Hill, Casey  8:30 am
Department 3

Hixson, Jessica  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Wednesday, December 6, 2023

People vs. Jose Manuel Delrio
People vs. Jose Manuel Delrio

Paul Johnson and Shannon 
Johnson

Aaron Burhoe vs. Rhiana 
Laquidara
Aaron Burhoe vs. Rhiana 
Laquidara

Jennifer Artzer and Adam Artzer
Jennifer Artzer and Adam Artzer

People vs. Francis Brian Dishart

People vs. James Edward Fink
People vs. James Edward Fink

People vs. Jason James 
Glassman

People vs. Samuel Luis Gonzales

People vs. Corey Wayne Gray

People vs. Annemarie Martha 
Greenberg

People vs. Jacob Anthony Hanna

People vs. Sharon Ann Heringer
People vs. Sharon Ann Heringer

People vs. Casey Ross Hill

People vs. Jessica Lynne Hixson
People vs. Jessica Lynne Hixson

Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return

Motion Hearing

Review Hearing

Motion Hearing

OSC Hearing
OSC Hearing

Arraignment: Complaint

Further Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return

Further Arraignment: Complaint

No Complaint Filed

Arraignment: Complaint

Arraignment: Complaint

Arraignment: Complaint

Arraignment
Warrant Surrender

Arraignment: Complaint

Further Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return



Time/LocationCase No.

FL15652

FL15652

CRM73037

CRM73037

CRM72955

CRM72955

CRM73317

CRM73719

CRM73427
CRM64358
CRM69127

FL16537

FL16537

CRM64456

CRM64456

CRM73440
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Johnson, Paul  8:30 am
Department 5

Johnson, Shannon  8:30 am
Department 5

Jones, Ian  8:30 am
Department 3

Department 3

Department 3

Department 3

Jones, Wiley  8:30 am
Department 3

Kasper, Sean  8:30 am
Department 3

Labriola, Curtis  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3

Laquidara, Rhiana  1:30 pm
Department 5

Department 5

Lawrence, Bryce  8:30 am
Department 3

Department 3

Little, Jeffery  8:30 am
Department 3

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Wednesday, December 6, 2023

Paul Johnson and Shannon 
Johnson

Paul Johnson and Shannon 
Johnson

People vs. Ian CameronDuncan 
Jones
People vs. Ian CameronDuncan 
Jones
People vs. Ian CameronDuncan 
Jones
People vs. Ian CameronDuncan 
Jones

People vs. Wiley Leonard Jones

People vs. Sean Dare Kasper

People vs. Curtis Lee Labriola, Jr
People vs. Curtis Lee Labriola, Jr
People vs. Curtis Lee Labriola, Jr

Aaron Burhoe vs. Rhiana 
Laquidara
Aaron Burhoe vs. Rhiana 
Laquidara

People vs. Bryce Jordan David 
Lawrence
People vs. Bryce Jordan David 
Lawrence

People vs. Jeffery Lynne Little

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Arraignment: Complaint

Warrant Return

Arraignment: Complaint

Warrant Return

Arraignment: Citation

Arraignment: Complaint

Arraignment: Complaint
Pre-Trial Conference
Further Arraignment: Complaint

Review Hearing

Motion Hearing

VOP: Arraignment

VOP: Warrant Return

Arraignment: Complaint



Time/LocationCase No.

CRM70140

CRM72141

CRM72142

CRM72412

CRM73153

CRM72780

CRM73150

CRM73064

CRM72759

CRM72768

CRI73364

CRM72147
CRM72147

CRM73426

CRF71131

CRM73444

CRM73041
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LopezDominguez, Zachary  8:30 am
Department 3

Department 3

Department 3

Department 3

Department 3

Department 3

Department 3

Department 3

Department 3

Department 3

MacDonald, Jaime  8:30 am
Department 3

Mainville, Jennifer  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3

Maldonado, Joseph  8:30 am
Department 3

Marrable, Nicholas  1:30 pm
Department 3

Martinez, Sanson  8:30 am
Department 3

Mathisen, James  8:30 am
Department 3

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Wednesday, December 6, 2023

People vs. Zachary Elijah 
LopezDominguez
People vs. Zachary Elijah 
LopezDominguez
People vs. Zachary Elijah 
LopezDominguez
People vs. Zachary Elijah 
LopezDominguez
People vs. Zachary Elijah 
LopezDominguez
People vs. Zachary Elijah 
LopezDominguez
People vs. Zachary Elijah 
LopezDominguez
People vs. Zachary Elijah 
LopezDominguez
People vs. Zachary Elijah 
LopezDominguez
People vs. Zachary Elijah 
LopezDominguez

People vs. Jaime Jay MacDonald

People vs. Jennifer Fay Mainville
People vs. Jennifer Fay Mainville

People vs. Joseph Michael 
Maldonado

People vs. Nicholas Jordan 
Marrable

People vs. Sanson Ortiz Martinez

People vs. James Ryan Mathisen

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Pre-Trial Conference

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Pay or Appear

Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return

Arraignment: Complaint

Motion Hearing

Arraignment: Complaint

Arraignment: Citation



Time/LocationCase No.

CRM68855
CRM68855
CRM68326
CRM68326
CRM69863

CRM69863

CRM72486

CRM72486

CRM73042

CRM71205
CRM71205

CRI73001

CRM73723

CRM73039

CRM50358
CRM50637

CRM73767

CRM73718

CRM69810

CRM69810
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Mcdaniel, Kristopher  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3

Department 3

Department 3

Department 3

McEvoy, Steven  8:30 am
Department 3

Mora, Christina  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3

Moran, Nickolaus  8:30 am
Department 3

Ontai, Terra  8:30 am
Department 3

Osmundson, Gregory  8:30 am
Department 3

Plaster, Bonham  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3

Radabaugh, Stephen  8:30 am
Department 3

Ramsey, Amber  8:30 am
Department 3

Reilly, Christopher  8:30 am
Department 3

Department 3

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Wednesday, December 6, 2023

People vs. Kristopher L Mcdaniel
People vs. Kristopher L Mcdaniel
People vs. Kristopher L McDaniel
People vs. Kristopher L McDaniel
People vs. Kristopher Lee 
Mcdaniel
People vs. Kristopher Lee 
Mcdaniel
People vs. Kristopher Lee 
Mcdaniel
People vs. Kristopher Lee 
Mcdaniel

People vs. Steven Michael 
McEvoy

People vs. Christina Marie Mora
People vs. Christina Marie Mora

People vs. Nickolaus Steven 
Moran

People vs. Terra ReneeKaawai 
Ontai

People vs. Gregory Lynn 
Osmundson

People vs. Bonham Jon Plaster
People vs. Bonham Jon Plaster

People vs. Stephen Roy 
Radabaugh

People vs. Amber Lynn Ramsey

People vs. Christopher Brian 
Reilly
People vs. Christopher Brian 
Reilly

Further Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return
Further Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return
Further Arraignment: Complaint

Warrant Return

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Warrant Return

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Pre-Trial Conference
Warrant Return

Pay or Appear

Arraignment: Complaint

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Review Hearing
Review Hearing

Arraignment: Complaint

Arraignment: Complaint

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Warrant Return



Time/LocationCase No.

CRM71944
CRM71944

CRM68117
CRM68117
CRM67968
CRM67968
CRM62285
CRM62285
CRM66198
CRM66198

CRM51971

CRM51971

CRM69266

CRM71769

CRM45564
CRM45564

CRM70575
CRM70575

CRM65418
CRM65418
CRM55800
CRM55800

CRM73010
CRM73010

CRM73206

CRI73340

CRM73706
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Renner, Ezekiel  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3

Ross, Brent  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3

Rynearson, Christopher  8:30 am
Department 3

Department 3

Standers, Morgan  8:30 am
Department 3

Department 3

Stump, Trevor  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3

Swear, Kurt  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3

Taryorn, Tunet  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3

Taylor, Jesse  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3

Traill, Aleah  8:30 am
Department 3

Troxell, Daniel  8:30 am
Department 3

Villegas, Lisa  8:30 am
Department 3

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Wednesday, December 6, 2023

People vs. Ezekiel Vaso Renner
People vs. Ezekiel Vaso Renner

People vs. Brent Allen Ross
People vs. Brent Allen Ross
People vs. Brent Allen Ross
People vs. Brent Allen Ross
People vs. Brent Allen Ross
People vs. Brent Allen Ross
People vs. Brent Allen Ross
People vs. Brent Allen Ross

People vs. Christopher Scott 
Rynearson
People vs. Christopher Scott 
Rynearson

People vs. Morgan Elizabeth 
Standers
People vs. Morgan Elizabeth 
Standers

People vs. Trevor Owen Stump
People vs. Trevor Owen Stump

People vs. Kurt Lawrence Swear
People vs. Kurt Lawrence Swear

People vs. Tunet Taryorn
People vs. Tunet Taryorn
People vs. Tunet Taryorn
People vs. Tunet Taryorn

People vs. Jesse James Taylor
People vs. Jesse James Taylor

People vs. Aleah Alaysha Traill

People vs. Daniel Gregory Troxell

People vs. Lisa Dawn Villegas

Diversion Hearing
Further Arraignment: Complaint

Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return
Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return
Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return
Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return

VOP: Arraignment

VOP: Warrant Return

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Hearing: Other
VOP: Warrant Return

Further Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return

Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return
Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return

Arraignment: Complaint
Warrant Return

Arraignment: Complaint

Pay or Appear

Arraignment: Complaint



Time/LocationCase No.

CRM73724

CRM73721

CRM73014

CRM73359

CRM70482
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Ward, Summer  8:30 am
Department 3

WoldAdams, Gaila  8:30 am
Department 3

Yeager, Arthur  8:30 am
Department 3

Youkhannehgavlan, Odishou  8:30 am
Department 3

Zimmerman, Zachary  1:30 pm
Department 3

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Wednesday, December 6, 2023

People vs. Summer Dawn Ward

People vs. Gaila Rollann 
WoldAdams

People vs. Arthur Eugene Yeager

People vs. Odishou 
Youkhannehgavlan

People vs. Zachary BrandonJohn 
Zimmerman

Arraignment: Complaint

Arraignment: Complaint

Arraignment: Complaint

Arraignment: Complaint

Motion Hearing


