Date: Wednesday, December 6, 2023

Case No.			Time/Location
Alvord, Joanne CRI73379	People vs. Joanne Elizabeth Alvord	Pay or Appear	8:30 am Department 3
	Aivoid		
Artzer, Adam			8:30 am
FL14232	Jennifer Artzer and Adam Artzer	OSC Hearing	Department 5
FL14232	Jennifer Artzer and Adam Artzer	OSC Hearing	Department 5
Artzer, Jennifer			8:30 am
FL14232	Jennifer Artzer and Adam Artzer	OSC Hearing	Department 5
FL14232	Jennifer Artzer and Adam Artzer	OSC Hearing	Department 5
Babbitt, Brandon			8:30 am
B0132918.1	People vs. Brandon William	No Complaint Filed	Department 3
	Babbitt	·	·
Barlow, Jeffrey			8:30 am
CRM68694	People vs. Jeffrey William Barlow	Arraignment: Citation	Department 3
CRM68694	People vs. Jeffrey William Barlow	Warrant Return	Department 3
CRM68694	People vs. Jeffrey William Barlow	Warrant Return	Department 3
Bell, Brian			8:30 am
CRM62579	People vs. Brian Douglas Bell	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM62579	People vs. Brian Douglas Bell	Warrant Return	Department 3
RM68197	People vs. Brian Douglas Bell	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
RM68197	People vs. Brian Douglas Bell	Warrant Return	Department 3
CRM55236	People vs. Brian Douglas Bell	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM55236	People vs. Brian Douglas Bell	Warrant Return	Department 3
Birdsong, Kyle			8:30 am
CRM67999	People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM67999	People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong		Department 3
RM64679	People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong		Department 3
CRM64679	People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong		Department 3
RM64707	People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong		Department 3
RM64707	People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong	•	Department 3
CRM64944	People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong		Department 3
RM64944	People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong		Department 3
CRM65141	People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong		Department 3
CRM65141	People vs. Kyle Franklin Birdsong		Department 3
Burhoe, Aaron			1:30 pm
FL16537	Aaron Burhoe vs. Rhiana	Review Hearing	Department 5
	Laquidara	-	•
FL16537	Aaron Burhoe vs. Rhiana Laquidara	Motion Hearing	Department 5
Carrasco, Carlos			8:30 am
R103293	People vs. Carlos Rene Carrasco	Arraignment: Citation	Department 3

12/1/2023 4:03:12PM Page 1 of 8

Date: Wednesday, December 6, 2023

Case No.			Time/Location
Cavanagh, Sondra			8:30 am
CRM71447	People vs. Sondra Jean Cavanagh	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM71447	People vs. Sondra Jean Cavanagh	Warrant Return	Department 3
Christian, Roy			8:30 am
CRM70542	People vs. Roy Lee Christian	Trial Setting	Department 3
CRM70542	People vs. Roy Lee Christian	Warrant Return	Department 3
Clark, Thomas			8:30 am
CRM72190	People vs. Thomas James Clark	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM72190	People vs. Thomas James Clark	Warrant Return	Department 3
Confidential			8:30 am
L16278	Confidential	Court Trial: Short Cause	Department 2
L17016	Confidential	Motion Hearing	Department 5
L15458	Confidential	Motion Hearing	Department 5
Confidential			1:30 pm
V8417	Confidential	Jurisdiction Hearing: Contested	Department 2
V8416	Confidential	Jurisdiction Hearing: Contested	Department 2
V8429	Confidential	Jurisdiction Hearing: Contested	Department 2
L15091	Confidential	Review Hearing	Department 5
Cornwell, Jayson CRM73720	People vs. Jayson Brock	Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
	Cornwell		
Covington, Amy			8:30 am
30133039.1	People vs. Amy Lynn Covington	No Complaint Filed	Department 3
Crye, Paul			8:30 am
R103418	People vs. Paul Allen Crye, III	Arraignment: Citation	Department 3
Darr, Mackenzie			8:30 am
CRM73445	People vs. Mackenzie Stephen Darr	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
	Dan		
Davenport, Benjamin	B 1 B 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	VOD A	8:30 am
RM52707	People vs. Benjamin Keith Davenport	VOP: Arraignment	Department 3
CRM52707	People vs. Benjamin Keith Davenport	VOP: Warrant Return	Department 3
Degn, Robert			8:30 am
- og, . tobo. t	People vs. Robert John Degn	VOP: Arraignment	Department 3
	r copie ve. report centi begin		
CRM70428	People vs. Robert John Degn	VOP: Warrant Return	Department 3
CRM70428 CRM70428 CRM70935		VOP: Warrant Return VOP: Arraignment	Department 3 Department 3

12/1/2023 4:03:12PM Page 2 of 8

Date: Wednesday, December 6, 2023

Case No.			Time/Location
Delrio, Jose CRM72014 CRM72014	People vs. Jose Manuel Delrio People vs. Jose Manuel Delrio	Arraignment: Complaint Warrant Return	8:30 am Department 3 Department 3
<b>Department of Child Suppo</b> FL15652	Paul Johnson and Shannon	Motion Hearing	8:30 am Department 5
Dept of Child Support FL16537 FL16537	Johnson  Aaron Burhoe vs. Rhiana Laquidara Aaron Burhoe vs. Rhiana Laquidara	Review Hearing  Motion Hearing	1:30 pm Department 5 Department 5
Dept of Child Support Serv FL14232 FL14232	•	OSC Hearing OSC Hearing	8:30 am Department 5 Department 5
<b>Dishart, Francis</b> CRM73764	People vs. Francis Brian Dishart	Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
Fink, James CRM54898 CRM54898	People vs. James Edward Fink People vs. James Edward Fink	Further Arraignment: Complaint Warrant Return	8:30 am Department 3 Department 3
<b>Glassman, Jason</b> CRM65769	People vs. Jason James Glassman	Further Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
Gonzales, Samuel B0133037.1	People vs. Samuel Luis Gonzales	No Complaint Filed	8:30 am Department 3
<b>Gray, Corey</b> CRM73441	People vs. Corey Wayne Gray	Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
<b>Greenberg, Annemarie</b> CRM73315	People vs. Annemarie Martha Greenberg	Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
Hanna, Jacob CRM73722	People vs. Jacob Anthony Hanna	Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
Heringer, Sharon CRM73354 CRM73354	People vs. Sharon Ann Heringer People vs. Sharon Ann Heringer	Arraignment Warrant Surrender	8:30 am Department 3 Department 3
Hill, Casey CRM73765	People vs. Casey Ross Hill	Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
Hixson, Jessica CRM59317 CRM59317	People vs. Jessica Lynne Hixson People vs. Jessica Lynne Hixson	Further Arraignment: Complaint Warrant Return	8:30 am Department 3 Department 3

12/1/2023 4:03:12PM Page 3 of 8

Date: Wednesday, December 6, 2023

Case No.			Time/Location
<b>Johnson, Paul</b> FL15652	Paul Johnson and Shannon Johnson	Motion Hearing	8:30 am Department 5
<b>Johnson, Shannon</b> FL15652	Paul Johnson and Shannon Johnson	Motion Hearing	8:30 am Department 5
Jones, Ian CRM73037	People vs. Ian CameronDuncan Jones	Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
CRM73037	People vs. Ian CameronDuncan Jones	Warrant Return	Department 3
CRM72955	People vs. Ian CameronDuncan Jones	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM72955	People vs. lan CameronDuncan Jones	Warrant Return	Department 3
Jones, Wiley CRM73317	People vs. Wiley Leonard Jones	Arraignment: Citation	8:30 am Department 3
<b>Kasper, Sean</b> CRM73719	People vs. Sean Dare Kasper	Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
Labriola, Curtis CRM73427 CRM64358 CRM69127	People vs. Curtis Lee Labriola, Jr People vs. Curtis Lee Labriola, Jr People vs. Curtis Lee Labriola, Jr	Pre-Trial Conference	8:30 am Department 3 Department 3 Department 3
Laquidara, Rhiana FL16537	Aaron Burhoe vs. Rhiana	Review Hearing	1:30 pm Department 5
FL16537	Laquidara Aaron Burhoe vs. Rhiana Laquidara	Motion Hearing	Department 5
Lawrence, Bryce CRM64456	People vs. Bryce Jordan David Lawrence	VOP: Arraignment	8:30 am Department 3
CRM64456	People vs. Bryce Jordan David Lawrence	VOP: Warrant Return	Department 3
Little, Jeffery CRM73440	People vs. Jeffery Lynne Little	Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3

12/1/2023 4:03:12PM Page 4 of 8

Date: Wednesday, December 6, 2023

Case No.			Time/Location
LopezDominguez, Zachary			8:30 am
CRM70140	People vs. Zachary Elijah LopezDominguez	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM72141	People vs. Zachary Elijah LopezDominguez	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM72142	People vs. Zachary Elijah LopezDominguez	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 3
CRM72412	People vs. Zachary Elijah LopezDominguez	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM73153	People vs. Zachary Elijah LopezDominguez	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM72780	People vs. Zachary Elijah LopezDominguez	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM73150	People vs. Zachary Elijah LopezDominguez	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM73064	People vs. Zachary Elijah LopezDominguez	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM72759	People vs. Zachary Elijah LopezDominguez	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM72768	People vs. Zachary Elijah LopezDominguez	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
MacDonald, Jaime CRI73364	People vs. Jaime Jay MacDonald	Pay or Appear	8:30 am Department 3
Mainville, Jennifer CRM72147 CRM72147	People vs. Jennifer Fay Mainville People vs. Jennifer Fay Mainville	Arraignment: Complaint Warrant Return	8:30 am Department 3 Department 3
<b>Maldonado, Joseph</b> CRM73426	People vs. Joseph Michael Maldonado	Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
Marrable, Nicholas CRF71131	People vs. Nicholas Jordan Marrable	Motion Hearing	1:30 pm Department 3
Martinez, Sanson CRM73444	People vs. Sanson Ortiz Martinez	Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
Mathisen, James CRM73041	People vs. James Ryan Mathisen		8:30 am Department 3

12/1/2023 4:03:12PM Page 5 of 8

Date: Wednesday, December 6, 2023

Case No.			Time/Location
Mcdaniel, Kristopher			8:30 am
CRM68855	People vs. Kristopher L Mcdaniel	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM68855	People vs. Kristopher L Mcdaniel	Warrant Return	Department 3
CRM68326	People vs. Kristopher L McDaniel	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM68326	People vs. Kristopher L McDaniel	Warrant Return	Department 3
CRM69863	People vs. Kristopher Lee Mcdaniel	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM69863	People vs. Kristopher Lee Mcdaniel	Warrant Return	Department 3
CRM72486	People vs. Kristopher Lee Mcdaniel	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM72486	People vs. Kristopher Lee Mcdaniel	Warrant Return	Department 3
McEvoy, Steven CRM73042	People vs. Steven Michael McEvoy	Further Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
Mora, Christina			8:30 am
CRM71205	People vs. Christina Marie Mora People vs. Christina Marie Mora	Pre-Trial Conference Warrant Return	Department 3
CRM71205	reopie vs. Chilstina Mane Mora	Wallalit Netulli	Department 3
<b>Moran, Nickolaus</b> CRI73001	People vs. Nickolaus Steven Moran	Pay or Appear	8:30 am Department 3
Ontai, Terra			8:30 am
CRM73723	People vs. Terra ReneeKaawai Ontai	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
Osmundson, Gregory CRM73039	People vs. Gregory Lynn Osmundson	Further Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
Plaster, Bonham			8:30 am
CRM50358 CRM50637	People vs. Bonham Jon Plaster People vs. Bonham Jon Plaster	Review Hearing	Department 3 Department 3
	1 copie vs. Bornam von i laster	Neview Flearing	-
Radabaugh, Stephen CRM73767	People vs. Stephen Roy Radabaugh	Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
Ramsey, Amber CRM73718	People vs. Amber Lynn Ramsey	Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
Poilly Christophor			8:30 am
Reilly, Christopher CRM69810	People vs. Christopher Brian Reilly	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM69810	People vs. Christopher Brian Reilly	Warrant Return	Department 3

12/1/2023 4:03:12PM Page 6 of 8

Date: Wednesday, December 6, 2023

Case No.			Time/Location
Renner, Ezekiel			8:30 am
CRM71944	People vs. Ezekiel Vaso Renner	Diversion Hearing	Department 3
CRM71944	People vs. Ezekiel Vaso Renner	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
Ross, Brent			8:30 am
CRM68117	People vs. Brent Allen Ross	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM68117	People vs. Brent Allen Ross	Warrant Return	Department 3
CRM67968	People vs. Brent Allen Ross	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM67968	People vs. Brent Allen Ross	Warrant Return	Department 3
CRM62285	People vs. Brent Allen Ross	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM62285	People vs. Brent Allen Ross	Warrant Return	Department 3
CRM66198	People vs. Brent Allen Ross	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM66198	People vs. Brent Allen Ross	Warrant Return	Department 3
Rynearson, Christopher			8:30 am
CRM51971	People vs. Christopher Scott	VOP: Arraignment	Department 3
	Rynearson		20partinone 0
CRM51971	People vs. Christopher Scott Rynearson	VOP: Warrant Return	Department 3
Standers, Morgan			8:30 am
CRM69266	People vs. Morgan Elizabeth Standers	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM71769	People vs. Morgan Elizabeth Standers	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
Stump, Trevor			8:30 am
CRM45564	People vs. Trevor Owen Stump	Hearing: Other	Department 3
CRM45564	People vs. Trevor Owen Stump	VOP: Warrant Return	Department 3
Swear, Kurt			8:30 am
CRM70575	People vs. Kurt Lawrence Swear	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM70575	People vs. Kurt Lawrence Swear	Warrant Return	Department 3
aryorn, Tunet			8:30 am
CRM65418	People vs. Tunet Taryorn	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM65418	People vs. Tunet Taryorn	Warrant Return	Department 3
CRM55800	People vs. Tunet Taryorn	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM55800	People vs. Tunet Taryorn	Warrant Return	Department 3
Taylor, Jesse			8:30 am
CRM73010	People vs. Jesse James Taylor	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3
CRM73010	People vs. Jesse James Taylor	Warrant Return	Department 3
Fraill, Aleah CRM73206	People vs. Aleah Alaysha Traill	Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
	,	,	
Troxell, Daniel	Poople ve Popiel Creamy Travell	Pay or Appear	8:30 am
CRI73340	People vs. Daniel Gregory Troxell	гау от Арреаг	Department 3
Villegas, Lisa	Decade ve Lies Decembra	Amainman anti-Oaman Laint	8:30 am
CRM73706	People vs. Lisa Dawn Villegas	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 3

12/1/2023 4:03:12PM Page 7 of 8

Date: Wednesday, December 6, 2023

Case No.			Time/Location
Ward, Summer CRM73724	People vs. Summer Dawn Ward	Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
WoldAdams, Gaila CRM73721	People vs. Gaila Rollann WoldAdams	Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
Yeager, Arthur CRM73014	People vs. Arthur Eugene Yeager	Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
Youkhannehgavlan, Odisho CRM73359	<b>u</b> People vs. Odishou Youkhannehgavlan	Arraignment: Complaint	8:30 am Department 3
Zimmerman, Zachary CRM70482	People vs. Zachary BrandonJohn Zimmerman	Motion Hearing	1:30 pm Department 3

12/1/2023 4:03:12PM Page 8 of 8